MORRIS AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY

GUIDE

APRIL 2026

Children’s W(feklg/
Storytimes and Craft
PreK, Birth to 4 years

Tuesdays | 1:30-2PM
Afternoon Storytime

Wednesdays | 10-10:30AM
Children’s Storytime
Wednesdays | 10:45-11:15AM
Preschool Craft Time

Thursdays | 10:30-11AM
Baby Bounce & Books

We welcome all ages and
abilities, with a focus on
neurodivergent children ages
10 and under.

Saturday, April 4 | 11-11:30AM
Sensory Sensitive Storytime
A shorter, quieter storytime
Friday, April 10 |3:45-4:15PM
Sensory Sensitive Activities
From tactile experiences to visual
exploration, enjoy a new sensory activity
with your caregiver.
Sunday, April 19 | 1-3PM
Sensory Sensitive Movie -
Gabby’s Dollhouse The Movie
Lights up and sound down

J@-}' o .
wf? Youth Programming
> 4 Grades K-5,"Ages 5-10

Tuesday, April 7 | 4:30-6PM
LECO® Builders
Tuesday, April 14 |4:30-5:30PM
Crafternoon - Bounce, Build, Play
Saturday, April 18 | 1-1:30PM
LabRatz - Kites
Tuesday, April 21 |4:30-5:15PM
The Clubhouse

Choose your own adventure every time

Community

Tuesday, April 28 |4:30-5:30PM
Programming
All Ages

Crafternoon - Flower Basket
Tuesdags | TTAM-12PM
Homebound Services

Wednesdays & Thursdays | 5-7PM
Nighty Night Storytime
Saturday, April 4 | 1:30-4PM
Movie Time -

Wicked
Monday, April 6|4:30-6:30PM
Gather & Game Board Game Club

Tween/Teen

Pro rammlng
Grades 6-12, Ages 17-18

fhursday, April 2 |5-6PM
Anime Watch Party
Thursday, April 9 | 5-6PM
T.A.G. You're It!

Earn community service hours while
hanging out with friends
Thursday, April 16 & 30 |5-6PM
The Variety Vault
Choose from a variety of activities
Thursday, April 23 )S-GPM
Craft Night Out: Prickley & Pretty

SCAN ME

Tuesday, April 28 | 6-7PM
Loteria
Senior Programming
Ages 60+
Wednesday, April 1& 8 | 1:30 - 3:00PM
Wednesday, April 15, 22, & 29 | 1-2PM
BINGOCIZE©
Presented by Catholic Charities.
Fridays | 1:30 - 3:30PM
Except April 17
Tai Ji Quan
Presented by Catholic Charities.
Tuesday, April 21| 10AM-12PM
Creativity Connections
Presented by Catholic Charities.
Tuesday, April 28 |11AM-12PM

Sound Bath
Presented by Catholic Charities.

Adult Programming
Ages 18+

*

Thursday, April 2| 6-7PM
Books on Tap -
The Canary Girls
Meets at Clayton’s Tap
Monday, April 6 | 12-4PM
Calling All Crafters
Mondays, April 6 & 20|4:30-7:30PM
A Gathering of
Magic: The Gathering
Tuesday, April 7 | 11AM-1:15PM
Silver Screen Rewind -
Some Like it Hot
Monday, April 13| 11AM-2PM
Monday Matinee -

Tron: Acres 2025
Tuesday, April 14 | 6-7PM
The READbellion -

The Maiden and Her Monster
Thursday, April 16 & 30|6:15-7:15PM
The Nexus
Designed for young adults 18-30

Monday, April 20
Two Sessions Available:
12:30PM - 2PM or 5:30PM — 7PM

Adult Craft - Patio Planter
Monday, April 20 | 3-4PM
Afternoon Book Club -

What Alice Forgot
Tuesday, April 21 | 5:30-7:30PM
Horror Movie Night -
Speak No Evil
Thursda}/, April 23|6:15-7:15PM
Art Unplugged - Succulent Style
Designed for young adults 18-30
Monday, April 27 12:30-1:30PM
White Elephant BINGO
Monday, April 27 3-4PM
Photo Club
Wednesday, April 29 6-7:30PM
Social Security & Medicare Talk

Wednesday, April 8| 11:30AM-12PM
Developmental Screenings
FREE, drop in event for children Birth to 3
years. Sponsored by Jumpstart

Thursday, April 16 |1-2:30PM

Memory Cafe
Designed for people living with
memory loss and their caregiver

Monday, April 20|10-11AM
Homeschool Meet Up

604 Liberty Street
Morris, Illinois 60450
(815) 942-6880
www.morrislibrary.com

Mon-Th: 9AM - 8PM

MORRIS AREA Fri-Sat: 9AM - 5PM
PUBLIC LIBRARY  suri2pm-sPm
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